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Date Meeting/Event (incl. topic/meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Monday, 6 November Meeting with media – teleconference 

Meeting with media Madrid

Tuesday, 7 November 30 Encuentro del Sector Financiero, jointly organised by Deloitte 

and ABC – fireside chat on monetary policy and banking union 

Madrid

Thursday, 9 November ECOFIN Brussels

Executive Board ECB (Brussels

Office)

Participation in House of the Euro inauguration Brussels 

Monday, 13 November 26th Euro Finance Week, organised by dfv Euro Finance Group 

– opening keynote speech on “Outlook for the euro area

economy and financial stability” 

Frankfurt

Tuesday, 14 November Financial Stability Board (FSB) Plenary Basel

Wednesday, 15 November Non-Financial Business Sector Dialogue ECB

Institutional Investor Dialogue ECB

Governing Council ECB

Workshop on payment systems with delegation of Western Balkan 

central banks – dinner remarks

ECB

Thursday, 16 November  Seventh annual conference of the European Systemic Risk 

Board (ESRB) “Financial stability challenges ahead: emerging

risks and regulation” – participation in panel discussion on

“Closing the macroprudential framework” – teleconference 

Tuesday, 21 November Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 22 November Meeting with media ECB

 Meeting with media ECB
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Press briefing on publication of the Financial Stability Review – 

teleconference

Financial Stability Contact Group meeting – teleconference 

Thursday, 23 November  Meeting with media – teleconference 

Meeting with media S’Agaró

Friday, 24 November XXVIII Encuentro de Economía, jointly organised by Fundación 

Internacional Olof Palme, Cámara de Comercio de España and

La Vanguardia – remarks on the euro area economic and

financial stability outlook 

S’Agaró

Meeting with media 

Meeting with media  

Monday, 27 November Meeting with International Capital Market Association (ICMA), on 

financial market developments

ECB

Tuesday, 28 November Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 29 November Governing Council ECB

Thursday, 30 November General Council ECB

 ESRB General Board – teleconference 


